Central Bucks Aquatics Club

O 00 N O Ul o W N =

U1 U1 U1 Ul UTUT Ul U D D R B BB R R DWW W W W W W W W WINNNNNDNDNNNDNRRRRRR R R R 93
NO Ul WN R OOV ONOOULAER WNR OOVUONOUDER WNREFE OOVUONODULESE WNRFEF O OVUONOULSAE WN RO

Girls 9&U 100 IM
Boys 9&U 100 IM
Girls 10 100 IM
Boys 10 100 IM
Girls 6&U 25 Free
Boys 6&U 25 Free
Girls 7 25 Free
Boys 7 25 Free
Girls 8 25 Free
Boys 8 25 Free
Girls 9 100 Free
Boys 9 100 Free
Girls 10 100 Free
Boys 10 100 Free
Girls 8&U 50 Free
Boys 8&U 50 Free
Girls 9 50 Free
Boys 9 50 Free
Girls 10 50 Free
Boys 10 50 Free
Girls 7&U 25 Breast
Boys 7&U 25 Breast
Girls 8 25 Breast
Boys 8 25 Breast
Girls 9 50 Breast
Boys 9 50 Breast
Girls 10 50 Breast
Boys 10 50 Breast
Girls 7&U 25 Back
Boys 7&U 25 Back
Girls 8 25 Back
Boys 8 25 Back
Girls 9 50 Back
Boys 9 50 Back
Girls 10 50 Back
Boys 10 50 Back
Girls 7&U 25 Fly
Boys 7&U 25 Fly
Girls 8 25 Fly

Boys 8 25 Fly

Girls 9 50 Fly

Boys 9 50 Fly

Girls 10 50 Fly
Boys 10 50 Fly
Girls 11 100 Free
Boys 11 100 Free
Girls 12 100 Free
Boys 12 100 Free
Girls 13-14 100 Free
Boys 13-14 100 Free
Girls 11 50 Free
Boys 11 50 Free
Girls 12 50 Free
Boys 12 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Free
Girls 11 50 Breast
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16.50
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12/4/2016
12/4/2022
12/3/2017
12/3/2023
12/11/2011
12/13/2009
12/7/2014
12/3/2017
12/6/2015
2007
12/4/2016
12/8/2019
12/7/2008
12/3/2023
12/6/2015
12/11/2011
12/9/2012
12/8/2019
12/3/2017
12/3/2023
12/7/2014
12/7/2014
12/6/2015
2006
12/4/2016
12/8/2019
12/7/2014
1993
12/7/2014
12/12/2010
12/6/2015
2007
2005
12/8/2019
12/3/2017
12/6/2015
12/7/2014
2006
2003
12/7/2008
12/6/2015
12/4/2022
12/3/2017
12/3/2023
12/2/2018
12/7/2014
12/7/2008
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/8/2024
12/2/2018
12/8/2024
12/7/2008
2004
12/4/2022
12/7/2025
12/2/2018

Sarah E Parker - HHAA

Alex O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Alex O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Kayla M Stressman - NPAC

Zach Alderfer - PVAC

Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Andrew O Kovtounenko - SWAC -MA
Sarah E Parker - HHAA

Ariel Spektor - ABAC

Sarah E Parker - HHAA

Andrew O Kovtounenko - CBST
Shayne S Cerebe - ABAC -MA
Alex O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Sarah E Parker - HHAA

Zach Alderfer - PVAC

Kaylin P Goodling - SWAC
Andrew O Kovtounenko - CBST
Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Alex O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Ryan C Westerman - PVAC
Sarah E Parker - HHAA

Wyatt Amdor - NAAC

Sarah E Parker - HHAA

Andrew O Kovtounenko - CBST
Nyah M Petrakis - CBAC

Chris Dwyer - SOUD

Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Zach Alderfer - PVAC

Sarah E Parker - HHAA

Ariel Spektor - ABAC

Natalie Dowzicky - PVAC
Andrew O Kovtounenko - CBST
Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Maksim Tishin - CORE

Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Dale Johnson - SWAC

Jen Harchut - UDAC

Andrew Abruzzo - PWAC -MA
Tori P Abruzzo - PWAC -MA
Alex O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Alex O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Nick M Clark - NPAC

Meagan R Dollard - LMSD -MA
Andrew O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Carol Descher - SOUD -MA
Andrew O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
Alex O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
Meagan R Dollard - LMSD -MA
Andrew Sideras - Lightning-MA
Carol Descher - SOUD -MA

Jack T Graham - SOUD -MA
Sarah E Parker - HHAA -MA
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58 Boys 11 50 Breast 3390 12/7/2014 Nick M Clark - NPAC

59 Girls 12 50 Breast 33.36 2006 Dana Cinque - Lightning-MA

60 Boys 12 50 Breast 3193 12/11/2011 Brad Johnson - SWAC

61 Girls 13-14 100 Breast 1:14.62 12/7/2025 Erin M Wenzel - NPAC -MA

62 Boys 13-14 100 Breast 1:08.46 12/4/2022 Shreyan Katiyar - CBST -MA

63 Girls 11 50 Back 30.78 12/13/2009 Allie E Szekely - CBAC

64 Boys 11 50 Back 30.89 2005 Nick Angeny - Lightning-MA

65 Girls 12 50 Back 29.56 12/12/2010 Amanda Zlotnikoff - Wissahickon
66 Boys 12 50 Back 29.27 12/6/2015 Andrew ] Hoy - UMAC -MA

67 Girls 13-14 100 Back 1:06.69 12/7/2025 MiaE Shorr - CBST -MA

68 Boys 13-14 100 Back 57.48 12/7/2025 Jack T Graham - SOUD -MA

69 Girls 11 50 Fly 29.54 12/13/2009 Allie E Szekely - CBAC

70 Boys 1150 Fly 28.24 12/8/2024 Alex O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA
71 Girls 12 50 Fly 28.47 1997 Diane Duncheskie - UDAC

72 Boys 12 50 Fly 28.20 1994 Michael Harrigan - CBAC

73 Girls 13-14 100 Fly 1:02.45 12/4/2022 Sadie Hogan - PR -MA

74 Boys 13-14 100 Fly 59.31 12/7/2025 Jack T Graham - SOUD -MA

75 Girls 11100 IM 1:06.27 12/13/2009 Allie E Szekely - CBAC

76 Boys 11100 IM 1:06.58 12/7/2014 Nick M Clark - NPAC

77 Girls 12 100 IM 1:06.31 12/7/2008 Christina A Formica - LMSD -MA
78 Boys 12100 IM 1:04.61 12/11/2011 Brad R Johnson - SWAC

79 Girls 13-14 200 IM 2:22.07 12/3/2017 Hannah L Parker - HHAA -MA

80 Boys 13-14 200 IM 2:10.16 12/8/2024 Andrew O Kovtounenko - CBST -MA



